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CroumocTs ¢ HOC,
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Cepsep HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10/ Xeon Gold 5218/ 32GE/ SmartArray P408i-a/ noHDD (up 8/24+6 SFF)/
noODD/ iLOstdf 4x 1GBE/ 1x BOOW (up 2) -1 wT

HPE DL380 Gen10 Intel Xeon-Gold 5218 (2.3GHz/16-core/125W) FIO Processor Kit - 2 wr.

HPE 32GB (1x32GB) Single Rank x4 DDR4-2933 CAS-21-21-21 Registerad Smart Memory Kit - 24 wr.
HPE Smart Array P408i-a SR Gen10 (8 Internal Lanes/2GB Cache) 12G SAS Modular Controller - 1 wr.
HPE DL38X Gen10 12Gb SAS Expander Card Kit with Cables - 1 wr.

HPE DL38X Gen10 SFF Box1/2 Cage/Backplane kit - 2 wrT.

HPE Smart storage hybrid capacitor with 145 mm cable kit- 1 wr.

HPE 1.8TB SAS 12G Enterprise 10K SFF (2.5-inch) SC 3-year warranty 512e DS firmware HDD - 14 wr.
HPE 960GB SATA 6G MU SFF (2.5-inch) SC 3-year warranty multi-vendor SSD - 10 wr.

Bnok nutaHus HPE Hot Plug Redundant Power Supply Flex Slot Platinum Low Halogen 800W Option Kit for
DL3&0/380/560 Gen10 - 2 wr.

Ethernet Adapter, 640SFP28, 2x10/25Gb, PCle(3.0), Mellanox

HPE Ethernet Optical Transceiver, 25Gb SFP28 SR 100m for 640/8315FP28 - 2 wr.

HPE 1m Multi-mode OM3 LC/ALC FC Cable - 4 wr.

HPE 25Gb SFP28 to SFP28 3 m DAC cable - 11 wr.

HPE 2U Small Form Factor Ball Bearing Rail Kit - 1 wr.

Komnnext naHenen HPE gna Gen10, 2U - 2 wr.

VMware vSphere 7 Standard Acceleration Kit for & processors - 1 wr,

Basic SupportSubscription for VMware vSphere 7 Standard Acceleration Kit for 8 processors for 1 year - 1 wr.
‘Veeam Backup Essentials Universal Perpetual License. Includes Enterprise Plus Edition features - The 1st
year of Production (24/7) Support is included - 5 wr

3 910 500,00

7 819 300,00

9 383 160,00

CucTema xpaHenus HPE MSA 2060 10GbE iISCSI SFF Storage 8 coctase:HPE MSA 2060 10GbE iSCSI SFF
Storage - 1 wr.

HPE MSA 10Gbk Short Range iSCSI SFP+ 4-pack Transceiver - 1 wr.

HPE LC to LC Multi-mode OM3 2-Fiber 5.0m 1-Pack Fiber Optic Cable - 4 wr.

Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m Direct Attach Copper Cable - 4 wr.

HPE MSA 260GE SAS 12G read intensive SFF (2.5 in) M2 3yr Wty SSD - 12 wr.

PE MSA 5.4TB SAS 12G Enterprise 15K SFF (2.5 in) M2 3yr Wty 6-pack HDD Bundle - 1 wr.

HPE MSA 10.8TB SAS 12G Enterprise 10K SFF (2.5 in) M2 3yr Wiy 6-pack HDD Bundle - 1 wr.

HPFE MSA 2080 SAS 12G 2U 12-disk LFF Drive Enclosure - 1 wr.

HPE MSA 72TB SAS 12G Midiina 7.2K LFF (3.5 in) M2 1yr Wty 6-pack HDD Bundle - 2 wr.

3 850 000,00

3 850 000,00

4 620 000,00

Cepeep HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 85FF Configure-to-order Server B cocTase:

2 x HPE DL380 Gen10 Intel Xeon-Gold 5218 (2.3GHz/16-coref125W) FIO Processor Kit,

4 x HPE 16GE (1x18GB)} Single Rank x4 DDR4-2933 CAS-21-21-21 Registerad Smart Memory Kit

1 x HPE Smart Array P408i-a SR Gen10 (8 Internal Lanes/2GB Cache) 12G SAS Modular Controller

1 x HPE 96W Smart Storage Battery (up te 20 Devices) with 145mm Cable Kit

2 % Bnok nuTaHwa HPE Hot Plug Redundant Power Supply Flex Slot Platinum Low Halogen 800W Option Kit
for DL360/380/560 Gen10

1 % OnTvueckui HakonuTens HPE SATA DVD-RW, 8.5mm, JackBlack Optical Drive for Gen® servers

1 % HPE 2U Small Form Factor Ball Bearing Rail Kit

1% HPE DL38X Gen10 Universal Media Bay Kit

6 X MecTrmi guok HPE 1.2TB 2,5in (SFF) SAS 10K 12G Hot Plug SC DS Enterprise (for HP Proliant Gen10
SBrVers)

570 000,00

570 000,00

684 000,00

WEN APC Smart-UPS, 3000BA, NMHeRHO-MHTEPaKTUEHEIE, B CTORKY, 1 X AKE: ¢ akB, 483x680x89 (LLxMxB),
230V, 2U, opsodpasdeid, Ethernet, (SMT3000RMI2U)

194 500,00

389 000,00

466 800,00

Cepaep pafoduei rpynnkl. Tunoean koHgurypauua Net (CT1) 8 coctase:

HPE ProLiant DL360 Gen10 8SFF Configure-to-order Server - 1 wr.

Mpoueccop HPE DL360 Gen10 Intel Xeon-Silver 4210 (2.2GHz/10-core/85W) FIO Procassor Kit - 1 T,
Mogyne namatih HPE BGB (1x8GB) Singls Rank x8 DDR4-2933 CAS-21-21-21 Registered Smart Memeory Kit -
suwr

KoxTponnep HPE Smart Array P408i-a SR Gen10 (8 Internal Lanes/2GB Cache) 12G SAS Modular Controller -
1wr

HPE 96W Smart Storage Battery (up to 20 Devices) with 145mm Cable Kit - 1 wr.

SO0W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen Power Supply Kit - 2 wr.

Hectri guck HPE 1.2TE 2,5in (SFF) SAS 10K 12G Hot Plug SC DS Enterprise (for HP Proliant Geng
servers) - 4 wr.

HPE 1l Gen10 SFF Ball Bearing Rail Kit - 1 wr.

359 200,00

359 200,00

431 040,00

WEM Eaton 5PX1500IRT

57 900,00

57 900,00

69 480,00

Cx0 Synology RackStation RS820RP+ ¢ komnnexTom HanpaanAiowmx Synology RKM114 (1 WT.} W MeCTRAMM
Auckamu Seaqate Exos TES [STEO0ONMOZ1A] (4 wr.}

161 600,00

161 600,00

193 920,00

Moayns Cisco catalyst C3850-NM-4-10G + 4 wr. SFP-10G-SR-X

158 900,00

158 900,00

190 680,00

Moayne Cisco catalyst C3850-NM-2-10G + 1 wr. SFP-10G-SR-X

73 400,00

367 000,00

440 400,00

CeTesoi kommyTatop Mikrotik CRS326-245+20+RM

47 900,00

287 400,00

344 880,00

Cetesoi USB konuenTpatop SEH dongleserver ProMAX

168 800,00

168 800,00

202 560,00

Certesoi USB koHugHTpaTop SEH dongleserver Pro

77 900,00

77 900,00

93 480,00

YETPOACTEA CUHXPOHW3aLMA Bpemeni YCB-3 BICT 240.00.000 AZB2

62 400,00

124 800.00

149 760.00

KommyTaTop WS-C20605-48TS-5 Catalyst 29605 48 GigE, 2 x SFP LAN + 2 onTiyactui Moayns SFP
SingleMode

123 200,00

246 400,00

295 680,00

Mapwpytraatop Cisco [SR4331R/KS

128 700.00

386 100,00

463 320,00

KommyTaTop Cisco WS-C2960X-48T5-L

148 900,00

148 900,00

178 680,00

Mapwpytusarop Cisco CBE1-K9

44 900,00

359 200,00

431 040,00

KommyTaTop Cisco Catalyst WS-C2960X-24TS-L

84 300,00

168 600,00

202 320,00

Kommyrartop Cisco Catalyst WS-C2960R+24TC-L (24 nopra)

59 900,00

179 700,00

215 640,00

M@y HP Designdet TE30 36" (914 mm) (FIA300)

359 900,00

359 900,00

431 880,00

Mewntep Xerox Versalink CTC00DN

92 100,00

| feafra ||| o Ml lo|a|=] = |=

92 100,00

110 520,00

MHOrGYHKUMOHANEHOE YCTRORCTRD Aerox Versalink BT025/30/35 2 noka ¢ TymGoR, ABOHLIM BIXOLHEIM
notkom (okanuaaums +B7001K02).

122 600,00

122 600,00

147 120,00

MNpeexrop Viewsonic LSBE0OWLU

234 900,00

234 900,00

281 880,00

CTpyaHbii nnoTTep HP Designdet T1700 44-in Printer (WEB55A)

234 500,00

234 500,00

281 400,00

CeTeso HakonuTens Synology RS2418+ 8 komnnexte ¢ 2Tb*12 HDD SATA

273 400,00

273 400,00

328 080,00




26

MnoTTep ¢ pynoHHsM ckanepom MY HP DesignJet TB30, 24" (FOA28D) B KoMNNEKTE G 3-MA KOMNNEKTAMM

kapTpuasmen: IWK25A CrpyitHsit kaptpuax HP Designlet 728, matoswit yepHsit, 130 mn

FOJE5A HP 728, CrpyiHeiin kapTpuax DesignJet, 130 mn, Mentoin 261 000,00 1 261 000,00 313 200,00

FOJBEA HP 728, CrpyAHuid kapTpugw Designlet, 130 mn, MypnypHbii

FOJETA HP 728, CrpyiHeli kapTpugx DasignJet, 130 mn, MonyGoi
27 __|M®Y nazeproe HP LaserJet Md43nda (46, A3) 65 900,00 8 527 200,00 632 640,00
28 |M®Y nasepros HP Color LaserJet Pro 500 M570dn 62 900,00 1 62 900,00 75 480,00
29 |Hoyr8yk HP 250 7, 15.6", Intel Core i5 8285U 1 My, 86, 25676 S50, DVD-RW, BUKS3EA, cepefpucTeii

+ CymKa anA HoyTByka (1 W ) 53 500,00 4 214 000,00 256 800,00
30 |OSopyaocsanwe BY-canaw NC Mpraoeeu-NC Komenscrkas-NC Cnofoga 2 690 000,00 1 2 690 000,00 3 228 000,00
31 |O6opya BY-ceAan MC Cokon-NG Koprunoso 1320 000,00 1 1320 000,00 1 584 000,00
32  |Mueeprop «lltunes PS 48-80/1000 (1000BA/750 Br) , Usx= 40,72 B DC, Usx= 220 8 AC, Useix=2208,

1U. Bafnac, asTOMATUMECKDE NEDEKNIOYEHHE C CeTH Ha Gatapelo 4990000 3 249 500.00 29940000
33 |¥YcrpoicTeo cbopa wHdhopmauwn IHKC-3M 71 900,00 3 215 700,00 258 840,00
A MEBEM Eaton 95X 1500i Rack2U 1500 RM + MNnata cetesoro ynpaenexus Eaton Network Card-MS - 2w, 130 000,00 2 260 000,00 312 000,00
35 |IP-kamepa 2Mn yniuHan ckopocTHan noBopoTHan © MK-noaceeTkoR 4o 150m HIKVISION DS-2DF7232IX-AEL

(nocTasuTe ¢ Gnokom nuTanus AC24B/H-PoE ) 144 000,00 L il 17400000
36__|Yewnutens TpancnaumonHsin MA-360 ROXTON 360 B ¢ Tionepom u USB 51 000,00 1 51 000,00 61.200.,00
37  |IP-ewaeopervcTpaTop 32-x kanankkbid 8 cToiky 19" TRASSIR DuoStation AF 32-RE ( nocTaeuTs ¢ 2

MECTRUMY auceamu no BTE [NI-K8 ( NocTaBrTs © 4 MECTKUMW AMckami no 2T6 ) PRAC000 U §9.900.00 112.860.00
38 Eapcn:;:p xabenshoii TH-NPO+ AnA MIMEpeHWA NEPAMETPOB KAHANO0B W NMUHWA CBAIK B AMANAI0HE TOHANLHLIX 51900,00 2 103 800,00 124 560,00
39 |Tectep cetesoi Softing CableMaster B00 ans euTod napel RJ45(12/11 100 000,00 1 100 000,00 120 000,00
40 |AnTenHa konnwHeapHas Procomm CXL2-3C/H 43 500,00 4 174 000,00 208 800,00
41 |Komnneke Tenemexanisi ana NC HukoHosckas 875 500,00 il 875 500,00 1050 600,00
42 |Komnnekc ans NG Husrsn Mongoma 755 300,00 1 755 300,00 906 360,00
43 |Komnnext BY cean LUBK ana nuHuu NC Babywkuno- NC Axvkosc- NC TumaHoeo & coctase: LWkad

TENEKOMMYHUKALMOHHEIA C KOMMNNEKTOM MOHTa¥MBIX YacTel - 3 WwT, annapatypa BY-cBA3W 4-x kaHankHas - 1 2 700 000,00 1 2 700 000,00 3 240 000,00

wr., annapartypa BY4-cBAINZ-x KaHansLHas - 2 wr.
44  |Komnnexkt BM ceman UBK TC K-Topogok- NC Kockose - NC. Capaeso & cocTase: 1.Wkap BY-canzu

33UB00*600 mm (B cocTage - kabensHe opradanaepU)-2wT;-MoHTaxmHas BY naHens -MOHTaxHbIR 2 050 000,00 1 2 050 000,00 2 460 000,00

KOMI’]J‘IEKT[
45  |IP-suasopermcTpaTop 32-x kaKaneHsii B cTohky 19" TRASSIR DuoStation AF 32-RE | noctaeuTte ¢ 2 95 300.00 1 95 300.00 114 360,00

HECTRMMM Juckania no 6TE ) : ; ¢
46 |UNNC Ha Gase PromPC_FRONT Rack 437.075 (00-06130769) 108 000,00 4 432 000,00 518 400,00

WUroro 30 580 200,00000 36 696 240,00000

HTOIO (cymma nponucsio): TpuauaTs weets MISUTHOHOB WECTHEOT IEBAHOCTD WIECTh THICA' [BECTH COPOK Py
.

MILIHOHOE CTO IICCTHALUATE ThicAY copok pyGneii 00 koneek).

Cpok AeHCTENA KOMMEPUECKOTo npeanosenia 30 anei.

Hupektop Q00 "CBT- KomnstotepHsie Textonorum’

i 00 koneek, B Tom wmeae HIC no craske 20% 6 116 040,00 (LLecst

B.A. Conoenén
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